Product Features
■	 Architecture supports future
802.11 standards and access
points from all major vendors
without architectural changes
or the need for costly
infrastructure upgrades.
■	 Simple, centralized WLAN

■ 50F to 95F (10 to 35˚C) operating temperature
■ 40-80% Humidity (non-condensing)
Ordering Information
Equipment	 Part #
Bluesocket BlueSecure Wireless Controllers
BSC-600 Supports up to 8 APs/64 users	 1700902F1
BSC-1200 Supports up to 25 APs/200 users	 1700903F1
BSC-2200 Supports up to 50 APs/400 users	 1700904G1
BSC-2200 Supports up to 50 APs/	 1700904G2
  400 users (optional Fiber Interfaces)
BSC-3200 Supports up to 100 APs/	 1700905G1
  1,500 users
BSC-3200 Supports up to 100 APs/	 1700905G2
  1,500 users (optional Fiber Interfaces)
BSC-5200 Supports up to 150 APs/	 1700906G1
  4,000 users
BSC-5200 Supports up to 150 APs/	 1700906G2
  4,000 users (optional Fiber Interfaces)
ADTRAN Bluesocket Access Points
Bluesocket 1800 Access Point:	 1700910F1
  802.11 a/b/g/n, six internal MIMO antennas
Bluesocket 1840 Access Point:	 1700911F1
  802.11 a/b/g/n, six external RP-SMA connectors
 ADTRAN is an ISO 9001, ISO 14001,
and a TL 9000 certified supplier.
ADTRAN believes the information in this pub-